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 GAEC DES 2 COLLINES

FR 1217131477
French Reg. No. 94308

 15/10/2017

GL - 283 DAYS

Cross breed Calving ease 0.99

Carcass growth 0.99

Carcass conformation 0.99

Meat color 0.99

Total merit for beef abilities 0.99

Economic proof for beef abilities

NOOP

Very good conformation+

Good easy calving+

91% light coat+

CALVING EASE BL.VF.25.1

111

BEEF CALVES BEEF ABILITIES IN FARM BL.VF.25.1

101

127

113

114

80€
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Sire: DROOPY (UGO)

Dam: HANNITA

MGS: VALCHOC (CHAPLIN)

MGD: 5036

MGGS: DIMITRI

MGGD: JENNY


